DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

[105 mm]
     Ametrix
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ASYX-WM-L6-ID-U-F-L35-1-UNV-W-R-STD-SVPD2-R90
Finish Mounting Surface Extension Arm Length(2,6) Driver Options Integral Control(1)(3)
(Optional)
Optical Orientation
(Optional)
Options
(Optional)
Accessories(4)
(Optional)
W =  White
S  =  Silver
B  =  Black
Z   =  Bronze
C  =  Custom Color
R =  Mounting Plate
  (recessed j-box)
C = Canopy Box
  (surface j-box)
10 = (10” extension arm)
18 = (18” extension arm)
XX =  Custom length.
   (Specify length from
   10” to 18”)
        (XX) custom extension
       arm lengths require
        longer production lead
        times
STD =  Standard
             0-10V
5LT-DAC =            thgiL htfiF
            DALI DAC
SVPD2 = Standalone
                Occupancy/
                Daylight
                Sensor
R90 = Optics Rotated 90°
 right from standard
L90 = Optics Rotated 90°
 left from standard
180 = Optics Rotated 180°
          from standard
RM =   Rigid
 Fixed
 Knuckle
FM  =  Flush
  Mount
 ISHH-01-A  =
Programming Remote  for
field adjustment of integrated
sensor
ISHH-02-A  =
Programming Remote for
temporay control of inte-
grated sensor
See page 3 for Technical Notes.
Series(2) Mounting Size Light Level Environment(6) Orientation(1) Distribution Color Temperature
(Wattage for WM-L6 =  319 W)
# of (5)
Circuits
Input
Voltage
ASYX =  Asymmetric
               LED
               Luminaire
WM =  Wall
 Mount
L =  Large 6 = 6 Light Square,
   (see Color
 Temp for CCT,